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MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT:

A.W.G. 22 20 18 16 14 12 10

AMP. 9 12 17 18 30 35 50

MAXIMUM ELECTRICAL RATING: 105°C 600 VOLTS MAX.
INSULATION MATERIAL: VINYL
INSULATION COLOR:
22-16A.W.G.: RED      16-14A.W.G.: BLUE      
12-10A.W.G.: YELLOW     

TERMINAL MATERIAL: COPPER

Product List (Total: 42 records)
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WIRE
RANGE
A.W.G.
mm

ITEM NO. STUD SIZE DIMENSION inch(mm) Q'TY
BOXBRAZED

SEAM
BUTTED

SEAM
d2 W F L E D d1 T

22-16
A.W.G.
0.5-1.5
mm

RVEB1-
3.2

RVE1-
3.2

#4 0.126
3.2

0.217

5.5

0.197

5

0.736

18.7

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEBS1-
3.7

RVES1-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.217 0.197 0.736 0.441 0.157 0.067 0.031 1000

2

2

PC-INSULATED TERMINALS (NI
SERIES)

VINYL-INSULATED DOUBLE
CRIMP DISCONNECTORS
TERMINALS (D SERIES)

NYLON-INSULATED DOUBLE
CRIMP DISCONNECTORS
TERMINALS(NYD SERIES)

INSULATED COPPER TUBULAR
LUGS

INSULATED QUICK
DISCONNECTORS

DIN TERMINALS

CORD END TERMINALS

WATER PROOF HEAT
SHRINKABLE TERMINALS
(WITH ADHESIVE
TUBING)

BUTT SPLICE & OTHER
CONNECTORS

STAINLESS STEEL TIE

Nylon Cable Ties

JIS TERMINALS
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5.5 5 18.7 11.2 4.000 1.7 0.75

RVEBM1-
3.7

RVEM1-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.26

6.6

0.248

6.3

0.811

20.6

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEBL1-
3.7

RVEL1-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.315

8

0.276

7

0.866

22

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEBS1-
4

RVES1-
4

#8 0.169
4.3

0.26

6.6

0.248

6.3

0.811

20.6

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEBL1-
4

RVEL1-
4

#8 0.169
4.3

0.315

8

0.276

7

0.866

22

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-5 RVE1-5 #10 0.209
5.3

0.315

8

0.276

7

0.866

22

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEBL1-
5

RVEL1-
5

#10 0.209
5.3

0.457

11.6

0.433

11

1.102

28

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-6 RVE1-6 1/4 0.252
6.4

0.457

11.6

0.433

11

1.102

28

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-8 RVE1-8 5/16 0.331
8.4

0.457

11.6

0.433

11

1.102

28

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-
10

RVE1-
10

3/8 0.413
10.5

0.535

13.6

0.547

13.9

1.248

31.7

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-
12

RVE1-
12

1/2 0.512
13

0.772

19.6

0.63

16

1.441

36.6

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.75

1000

RVEB1-
14

RVE1-
14

9/16 0.591
15

1.063

27

0.827

21

1.791

45.5

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEB1- RVE1- 5/8 0.669 1.063 0.827 1.791 0.441 0.157 0.067 0.031 1000

BATTERY MODULAR
CONNECTORS

TOOLS

CONTINUAL TYPE
TERMINALS

WHITE GOODS
TERMINALS &
HOUSINGS

AUTOMOTIVE
CONNECTORS

Lighting system

Charging Connectors for
Electric Vehicles

Automotive Connectors

Nylon Cable Ties

Green Energy Connector
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16 16 17
27 21 45.5 11.2 4.000 1.7 0.8

RVEB1-
20

RVE1-
20

3/4 0.827
21

1.063

27

0.827

21

1.791

45.5

0.441

11.2

0.157

4.000

0.067

1.7

0.031

0.8

1000

16-14
A.W.G.
1.5-2.5
mm

RVEB2-
3.2

RVE2-
3.2

#4 0.126
3.2

0.26

6.6

0.189

4.8

0.76

19.3

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBS2-
3.7

RVES2-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.26

6.6

0.189

4.8

0.76

19.3

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBM2-
3.7

RVEM2-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.26

6.6

0.248

6.3

0.823

20.9

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBL2-
3.7

RVEL2-
3.7

#6 0.146
3.7

0.335

8.5

0.291

7.4

0.917

23.3

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBS2-
4

RVES2-
4

#8 0.169
4.3

0.26

6.6

0.248

6.3

0.823

20.9

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBL2-
4

RVEL2-
4

#8 0.169
4.3

0.335

8.5

0.307

7.8

0.917

23.3

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000

RVEBS2-
5

RVES2-
5

#10 0.209
5.3

0.335

8.5

0.307

7.8

0.917

23.3

0.453

11.5

0.177

4.500

0.091

2.3

0.031

0.8

1000
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Address: No.8, Zhangbin E. 3rd Road, Xianxi
Township, Changhua County 507, Taiwan
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